Jahresprogramm 2025 Ferenberg

Monat

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

Datum
Sa, 8
Do, 13
Sa, 15
Do, 20
So, 23
Do, 27
Do, 3
Do, 3
So, 6
Do, 10
So, 13
Do, 17
So, 20
Do, 24
So, 27
Do, 1
So, 4
Do, 8
Sa, 10
Do, 15
So, 18
Do, 22
Do, 29
Do, 29
So, 1
Do, 5
Sa,7
So, 8
So, 8
Do, 12
Sa, 14
Do, 19
So, 22
Do, 26
So, 29
Do, 3

Start
09:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
12:30
19:00
19:00
20:00
13:00
19:00
12:00
19:00

19:00
13:00
19:00
13:00
19:00
13:00
19:00
13:00
19:00

19:00
13:00
19:00
19:30

11:00
19:00
13:00
19:00
12:30
19:00
13:00
19:00

Anlass

Kick off Day

Training

Wettspiel Utzenstorf-Koppigen A
Training

Wettspiel Busswil b. Heimiswil A
Training

Training

Teamsitzung

Meisterschaft Riiegsau-Affoltern A
Training

Meisterschaft Mattenwil-Brittnau B
Training

Ostern

Training

Meisterschaft Langnau-Berge A
Training

Meisterschaft Utzigen B

Training

Meisterschaft Dirrenroth-Schmidigen B
Training

Meisterschaft Biberist-Dorf A
Training

Auffahrt

Training

Meisterschaft Steinen b. Signau B
Training

Lotto

Pfingsten

Gartenfest

Training

Meisterschaft Sinneringen-Vechigen B
Training

Meisterschaft Dotzigen A

Training

Meisterschaft Wiler A

Training

Ort
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Heimiswil
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Mattenwil
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Utzigen
Ferenberg
Schmidigen
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Béarensaal Worb
Ferenberg
TH Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Sinneringen
Ferenberg
Dotzigen
Ferenberg
Ferenberg

Ferenberg



Aug.

Sept.

Okt.

Nov.

Sa, 5
Do, 10
Do, 17
Do, 24
Fr, 25
Sa, 26
Do, 31
Do, 31
Sa, 2
Do, 7
Sa, 9
Do, 14
So, 17
Do, 21
Do, 28
Do, 4
Do, 11
Do, 18
Do, 25
Do, 2
Sa, 4
Do, 9
Sa, 11
Sa, 18
Sa, 15

12:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
17:30
13:00
19:00
20:00
So, 3
19:00
09:30
19:00
09:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:42

19:00
11:00
09:00
19:30

Meisterschaft Milchi A

Training

Training

Training

TV Sommer-Cup

Wettspiel Riidligen-Alchenfliih B
Training

Teamsitzung

Gruppenmeisterschaft

Training

MWHV-Fest Sinneringen-Vechigen A
Training

Interk. Fest Miutzlenberg-Nesselgraben A
Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Vechigen-Worb. Hornusserfest Waseli B
Training

Schlusshornussen

Hattli aufraumen

Hauptversammlung

Miilchi
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Krauchthal
Ferenberg
Gummenen
Ferenberg
Grenchen
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Waseli
Ferenberg
Ferenberg
Ferenberg

Rest. Alpenblick



